urvefor -	Tautilda	ASSIGNM	ENT (Office)			
rom (Person);	2644 Chan	of	AWA	D	ate/Time: 0509 2019	580pm
estimated Cost:	W		Bill to:			
DITH WSIT	PRES / OD RES	EVA/INV/MV/	CS			
o Inspect Vehicle	No:	OFOIF [82		Insured:	FBK 1384L	
t Workshop m/s_	A Least Hillards All Par	Volke Wagen		Tel:	6305 796	
of		247 Auxundre	a Rd			
Policy No:	AVFMSBO	000 621700	Claim No:		F8K258UL/KW	
Sum Insured:			Excess:	,		
Make of Veh:				D	03 09 2017	
(Client's Record)					0.0.A. 03092017	L
Client's Record)	EP. / REV 24 HR	s wp		2 3 pm	0.O.A. 03062017 0W H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Client's Record) CA / REV / RI	nate : 시간 시간 및 경기 및 경기 지원 (100 시간	*C1.27.C3.41.	06.08.2019 (3 pm	060	
Client's Record) CA / REV / RE Date/Time: 050	192017 535pm	Person Contacted	06-09-2017 (:Charmain	3 pm	OW H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Client's Record) CA / REV / RE Date/Time: 050 Date/Time Ac	M2017 535pm ction/Instruction (Person Contacted	06-09-2017 (:Charmain	3 pm	OW H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Client's Record) CA / REV / REDate/Time: 050 Date/Time A	M2017 535pm ction/Instruction (BJ 7107D - x	Person Contacted	06-09-2017 (:Charmain	3 pm	OW H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Client's Record) CA / REV / REDate/Time: 050 Date/Time A	M2017 535pm ction/Instruction (BJ 7107D - x	Person Contacted	06-09-2017 (:Charmain	3 pm	OW H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Client's Record) CA / REV / REDate/Time: 050 Date/Time A	M2017 535pm ction/Instruction (BJ 7107D - x	Person Contacted	06-09-2017 (:Charmain	3 pm	OW H.O.D. Endorsement:	

Days Of Repair:

Add Fee:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

: Site Insp (\$

Interview (\$

Tech. Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

14

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Photos

Others

TOTAL

250

S+RS, SI

8/4 & S, 111.39 (Red 5338.24, 512)

Preli. Report

Final Report

Date/Time, File Pass to?

Date/Time, File Return to?

Report Format:

Lump Sum / (B)1: (\$ 5,111,39

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CS ANDA 14014184 Thb. Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin (Cottishe Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Y-Date N-Date Reference No. C C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C 1 C Report Type C Weekend Charges Survey held at/Repairer N C Excess): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. Surveyor ((1) Assignment Form Vehicle No Regn Month/Year C Vehicle Type N Make & Model N Engine Capacity. (C.C) C N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No General Condition N N Steering Brake N Modification (Modi) N C Tyre Size Tyre Make N Tyre Balance C C Date of Inspection Survey held N Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form **ALL Parts condition** Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C C Days of repair

_	Case Handler	1	Date
Check By:	(olarl	181	11/17
09	A.	A12 8.0	1

Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days

(4) System - (Views/Merimen)

C

C

Finalised Amount

Resurvey photo Uploaded



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

5		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autor	mobile			
ALL	IED WORLD ASS	URANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref : CS/AWA17017187/T1rb				
60 A	NGAPORE BRANC ANSON ROAD ,#0 PLETREE ANSON IGAPORE 079914	8-01 (9th FLOOR)	Date: 05-09-2017 Code: AWA				
1. Policy Pa		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	FBK 2584L	Veh. Inspected	SBJ 7107D			
	Policy No.	AVFMSB0000621700	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	FBK2584L/KW	Excess (\$)	0.00			
A . L . T	Assign From	PEGGY CHAN	Assign Date	05/09/2017			
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	muliation is a second			
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.			Conditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages				
5.	Engine No.	Gener	ral Information				
	Accident Date	03/09/2017	Inspection Date	06/09/2017			
	Survey held at	VOLKSWAGEN GROUP SING	SAPORE PTE LTD	90000CTC0000ctdF0VV			
	X2-0	247 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159934					
5a.	15-11-7		Remarks	VIOLET IN STREET			

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

catherine

From: Chan, Peggy <Peggy.Chan@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 5 September, 2017 5:30 PM

To: LKK (assignments@lkkauto.com)

Cc: SUR (sur@lkkauto.com); Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

<charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg> (charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg)

Subject: TP Survey assignment for SBJ 7107D DOA: 03.09.2017 Our ref: FBK2584L/KW

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us do have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mohamad Taufikh / Mohammed</u>

Rasul, as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle	SBJ 7107 D
Insured Vehicle	FBK 2584 L
Policy Number	AVFMSB0000621700
Name of Workshop	Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd
Contact Number	6305 7299 / 6305 7176
Person to Contact	Charmaine Kong
Estimated Cost of repairs	\$ 10,424.88

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd via Email

Note -

- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- 4. Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market : Gennero"

MVGS17116533 / Volkswagen Centre Singapore - HQ - ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/09/2017 10:54

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

MGG (Monmus VG Altred World out

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/09/2017 10:54
Date Of Accident	03/09/2017 11:00
Exact Location Of Accident	J'TION OF WEST COAST ROAD & CLEMENTI AVE 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Control of the Contro	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SBJ7107D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN TIOW HEE EDMOND
NRIC No	S0006047Z
Email Address	EDTANED@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96300320
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96300320
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	TIGUANGP R LINE 2.0 4MOTION(A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 28640291 AVW
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN TIOW HEE EDMOND
NRIC No	S0006047Z
Date Of Birth	08/06/1953
Occupation	INDOOR

12/07/1971

MALE

46 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-96300320

EDTANED@GMAIL.COM

OFFICE-96300320

Address

62 KISMIS AVENUE

Postcode

598239

Man debugger

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

0.,,,

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

+

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBK2584L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

CHENG KEJIA

NRIC/Passport Number

G2911290N

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyh	okler) / Date Witnessed by Report	Ma Coul
Sketch Plan	& Trne	Personnel	ing Centre
	\$ 14J	TOTAL VILLE	
	7-7-1	A - 8557	
/	05	8 - FBK2	584 L
	WEST CONST R	CAT	
TO V			
June E		The Control of the Co	
CROSSING 3	× I		
CROSSING E	51		

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

- Troumstatices (ine Accident	
TIME OF AZO	DENT: llam 3 SEPT 201	77
	INCOLLOW MY INVEST & CONTINUE OF THE	12/1 2:2:12
DRIVER: CH	TONG KETIA LICENSE NO: C	
I WAS BRIL	CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 AN	
STO MOIDINE	CLEMENT ENERGY AVE	THE D. IT THE
I SLOWED D	TA C SUNSVA 1) OUT TA VIWE	D WEST COAST ROAL
ZEBRA CROS	SING, AND STOPPED AT THE BULL RIDGEN RY CHENCE	HERE THERE IS A
BIKE FBK25	841 PINNEN PU CULTURE	TE JUNCTION.
OF MY CA	E SESTIOND	JIA HIT THE BACK
	= 228 NO(D	
The second reserved in the second		
		Company of the Author American
, San		
	to the second se	
Declaration		
We declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.	
Λ α-		
47.77	7	
1W 4582		W.
blicyholder's Signature / Date & ime	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date S Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



MSiG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, e 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singap. -- 9807 Tel +65 6627 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Cd. Reg. No. 2004122126 GST Reg. No. 20-04 1 1236

Certificate of Insurance

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT, OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

(Md) Vidual Ownership

VW DRIVEEASY Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 28640291 AVW

Excess: SGD1.500 (-

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle 3847107h

Name of Policyholder

Tan Trow Hee Edmond

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 27/11/2017

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Tan Tiow Hee Edmond Teo Ai Khim Tan Ying Wen Lynette

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. Policyholder's Dusiness.
The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Véhicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189)

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

(Chapter 189) and Part I/V of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act. 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment (

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

FDWC201610101044



edtaned@gmail.com HP:96300320

Sketch Plan Pg. 5 Class 1 Motor Care are Propor Innotes the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 billog are:

NP 428A MASS DATE

Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 1	7IP250
---------------------	--------

CUSTOMER NO .: CV026081

CUSTOMER NAME: TAN TIOW HEE EDMOND

TELEPHONE NO .:

62 KISMIS AVENUE ADDRESS:

Singapore

VEH No.: SBJ7107D

Order Date:

07/09/17

Reg Date: 28/11/14 KM: 26,567

VIN NO.:

WVGZZZ5NZFW031143

ENGINE NO:

SA: Cheong Pearlyn

MODEL: TiguanGP R Line 2.0 4motion(A) MODEL NO.: 5N22M9

	No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
	Labor						
3	B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT	1	TU	480		480
2	B&P MECH	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPONENT CHECK NETT	1	TU	280		280
3	B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	1	UNIT	1,275		1,275
4	B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	2	UNIT	800		1,600
5	EXT00037	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1	UNIT	0		0
6	EXT00037	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1	UNIT	0		0
	item						
7	5N0807521AFGRU	REAR LOWER SPOILER	1	PCS	459.45		459.45
8	5N0919491D	SENSOR BRACKET	2	PCS	11.37		22.74
9	5N0919397	SENSOR BRACKET	1	PCS	10.28		10.28
10	1T0919133C 9B9	PARKING SENSOR O RING	6	PCS	0.50		3.00
11	5N0853817C 9B9	FENDER MOULDING	1	PCS	274.17		274.17
12	5N0945095Q	TAILLIGHT OUTER LH	1	PCS	426.85		426.85
13	5N0945093G	TAILLIGHT	1	PCS	279.90		279.90

5,111.39 TOTAL 357.80 GST AMOUNT 5,469.19 TOTAL AMOUNT

On Behalf Of "COMPANY"

Certified Goods/Service received:

Customer **Authorized Signature**

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT

PDI TUAS

PDITUAS

TAN TIOW HEE EDMOND 62 KISMIS AVENUE Singapore, 598239 Singapore

Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2 Tax No. 199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV026081

Quote No. QuoteDate SER/QUO/1701496

04/09/17

Salesperson

Xiao Li Na Helena

Page

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make

Volkswagen Passeng

License No.

Engine Code

SBJ7107D

Model Description

TiguanGP R Line 2.0 4motion(A)

WVGZZZ5NZFW031143

Labor Type

1H

Mileage 25,132

Initial Registration

28/11/14

Engine No. CCZ 459602 Service Advisor

Cheong Pearlyn

Sales Advisor Xiao Li Na Helena

Model Code 5N22M9

	No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	Unit Price	Amount
Р	B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	4	UNIT		1275 3,360.00
P	B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINT		UNIT		/600 3,200.00
P		PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION	1	Time Un		√ 480.00
	our birio	COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC		Time on		400.00
P	B&P MECH	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO	1	Time Un		280.00
		Nett				0.00
		Sum Labor				7,320.00
Р	1T0919133C 9B9	PARKING SENSOR O RING	6	Pieces		AUC 3.00
Р	5N0807421G GRU	REAR BUMPER		Pieces		Rx 1,313.65
P	5N0807521AFGRU	REAR LOWER SPOILER	1	Pieces		de 2 459.45
P	5N0807568 2Z0	LOWER SPOILER INSERT	1	Pieces		NN 🔭 339.59
		Use Predecessor 5N0807568				
Р	5N0853817C 9B9	FENDER MOULDING	1	Pieces		uc-274.17
P	5N0919397	SENSOR BRACKET	1	Pieces		10.28
P	5N0919491D	SENSOR BRACKET	2	Pieces		we 22.74
		Sum Item				2,422.88

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting To display damaged partist during resurvey
- Parts prices a elsethed to confirmation
- Third party sur lev + = a "V" thout Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modno since allowed
- Supplementary it must must be resurveyed and is subject to this reprove from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Payments to:

- BBN: - Acc.-No ..:

PDI TUAS

PDITUAS

TAN TIOW HEE EDMOND 62 KISMIS AVENUE Singapore, 598239 Singapore Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2 Tax No. 199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV026081

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1701496

QuoteDate

04/09/17

Salesperson

Xiao Li Na Helena

Page

2

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make

Volkswagen Passeng

License No.

SBJ7107D Engine Code Model Description

TiguanGP R Line 2.0 4motion(A)

VIN

WVGZZZ5NZFW031143

Labor Type

1H

Mileage

25,132 Initial Registration

28/11/14 Engine No. CCZ 459602 Service Advisor

Cheong Pearlyn Sales Advisor

Xiao Li Na Helena Model Code

5N22M9

Sum Labor Sum Item 7,320.00 2,422.88

Total 7% GST SGD

9,742.88

9,742.88 682.00

Total SGD Incl. GST

10,424.88

Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms

No Credit

10,449.63

Supplementary or Omitted List

VEHICLE NUMBER:

SBJ7107D

MODEL

TiguanGP R Line 2.0 4motion(A)

CLAIMS DETAILS

	AMOUNT		
Qty	Unit	Amount	
		\$0.00	
_			

lo.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit Pricing	Discount	Amount	
_	5N0945095Q	TAILLIGHT OUTER LH	1	\$426.85		\$426.85	
1	5N0945093G	TAILLIGHT	1	\$279.90		\$279.90	
\pm							
+							
1							
+							
1			-				_
1							
+			-				_
#							
+			-	-			
1							
+							
#							
+							
Ŧ							_
			TOTAL			\$706.75	_

Total	Labour	8	Parts

\$706.75

Survey By



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	生儿会中的	Affiliated to Federation Interna	itionale Des Experts En Auto	mobile	
ALL	IED WORLD ASS	URANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref : CS/AWA1701	7187/T1rbn2	
(SINGAPORE BRANCH) 60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR) MAPLETREE ANSON SINGAPORE 079914		Date : 20-12-2017			
1.		Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	FBK 2584L	Veh. Inspected	SBJ 7107D	
	Policy No.	AVFMSB0000621700	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	FBK2584L/KW	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	PEGGY CHAN	Assign Date	05/09/2017	
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN	c.c	1984	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014	
	Chassis No.	WVGZZZ5NZFW031143	Colour	BEIGE	
	Odometer	26051	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	255/40 R19	PIRELLI	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	255/40 R19	PIRELLI	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	255/40 R19	PIRELLI	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	255/40 R19	PIRELLI	6 mm	
1.		The state of the s	tion of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR N/S PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Gener	al Information		
	Accident Date	03/09/2017	Inspection Date	06/09/2017	
	Survey held at	VOLKSWAGEN GROUP SING	APORE PTE LTD		
		247 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159934			
ia.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, I	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
b.			Days of Repair		

4 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBJ 7107D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		- FAT	(+)
6	PARKING SENSOR O RING (SN)	NECESSARY	3.00	3.00
1	REAR BUMPER (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,313.65	0.00
1	REAR LOWER SPOILER (SN)	DEFORMED	459.45	459.45
1	LOWER SPOILER INSERT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	339.59	11.000
1	FENDER MOULDING (SN)	сит	274.17	274.17
1	SENSOR BRACKET (SN)	NECESSARY	10.28	10.28
2	SENSOR BRACKET (SN)	NECESSARY	22.74	22.74
1	TAILLIGHT OUTER LH (ADDITIONAL)(SN)	сит	426.85	426.85
	TAILLIGHT (ADDITIONAL)(SN)	CUT	279.90	279.90
			3,129.63	1,476.39
	LABOUR			2.002003099
	LABOUR.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER.		3,360.00	1,275.00
	SPRAY PAINT.		3,200.00	1,600.00
	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC.		480.00	480.00
	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO.		280.00	280.00
			7,320.00	3,635.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,449.63	5,111.39

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 5,111.39

Report Ref No. CS/AWA17017187/T1rbn2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Automotive Assessor Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,